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Wiener Cup 

SSV-Kellerberg 

SGKP Halbprogramm 

am 
 

17. Juni 2023 
   

Wettkampfleitung im Auftrag des SSVL: 
Schuschnig Steffi 

Schuschnig Frieder 

 

Kampfrichter: 
Steffi Schuschnig 

Ernst Koglbauer   Franz Schimek 

Knoll Marcus    Benno Kopinits 

 

EDV-Auswertung: 
Frieder Schuschnig 

 
Irrtum vorbehalten. 

 
Obmann                                                               Schriftführer  

 
     Gerhard Kuntze       Frieder Schuschnig 

http://www.ssv-kellerberg.at/
mailto:mail@ssv-kellerberg.at


SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

295Hauk Michael PSV A 149 146 0 0 0 01

293Schimek Franz SSVK S1 148 145 0 0 0 02

291Prinkel Kurt PSV S2 146 145 0 0 0 03

290Renner Thomas SKH A 149 141 0 0 0 0 47 48 464

290Seidl Ricarda SSVK F 148 142 0 0 0 0 46 48 485

290Simon Roman SKH A 150 140 0 0 0 0 45 45 506

289Dorjbat Nyamjargal SSVK F 144 145 0 0 0 07

288Lager Herbert PSV S2 144 144 0 0 0 08

287Seidl Franz SSVK S2 146 141 0 0 0 0 49 46 469

287Heihs Christian SKH S2 146 141 0 0 0 0 46 50 4510

286Zwurtschek Johann vereinslos S2 146 140 0 0 0 011

285Bogenreiter Franz SKH S2 145 140 0 0 0 012

284Kopinits Benno SSVK S1 144 140 0 0 0 013

281Sabitzer Manfred PSV S2 142 139 0 0 0 014

280Schuschnig Steffi SSVK F 139 141 0 0 0 015

279Kakuska Robert PSV S1 142 137 0 0 0 016

278Fabsics Kurt PSV S1 143 135 0 0 0 017

277Weiser Günter PSV S2 141 136 0 0 0 0 45 47 4418

277Byssiouk Vadim SKH A 143 134 0 0 0 0 45 42 4719

277Szabo Helmut SKH A 142 135 0 0 0 0 44 46 4520

275Reisinger Thomas HSV S2 137 138 0 0 0 021

272Krickl Sonja HSV F 137 135 0 0 0 0 48 41 4622

272Schuschnig Frieder SSVK S1 138 134 0 0 0 0 46 45 4323

271Felbermayer Heike SSVK F 139 132 0 0 0 0 45 47 4024

271Rieck Herbert HSV S3 141 130 0 0 0 0 44 45 4125

269Schwarz Walter HSV S3 140 129 0 0 0 026

267Ladmann Michael PSV A 142 125 0 0 0 027

264Berger Walter SKH S1 134 130 0 0 0 028

263Thaler Christian HSV A 136 127 0 0 0 029

262Sturm Brigitte PSV F 132 130 0 0 0 030

254Traub Bernd SSVK S1 135 119 0 0 0 031

244Pichler Christian HSV S2 127 117 0 0 0 032

240Helscher Wolfgang PSV S2 135 105 0 0 0 033

228Cletiu Marius PSV S1 126 102 0 0 0 034

226Koch Klaus SSVK S2 124 102 0 0 0 035

225Smolle Arnulf PSV S3 123 102 0 0 0 036

185Wachter Mario SSVK S1 66 119 0 0 0 037

0Klaric Hrvoje Luna A 0 0 0 0 0 038

0Tatowsky Kurt SSVK S2 0 0 0 0 0 039

0Berger Michael SKH S1 0 0 0 0 0 040
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SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

295Hauk Michael PSV A 149 146 0 0 0 01

290Renner Thomas SKH A 149 141 0 0 0 0 47 48 462

290Simon Roman SKH A 150 140 0 0 0 0 45 45 503

277Byssiouk Vadim SKH A 143 134 0 0 0 0 45 42 474

277Szabo Helmut SKH A 142 135 0 0 0 0 44 46 455

267Ladmann Michael PSV A 142 125 0 0 0 06

263Thaler Christian HSV A 136 127 0 0 0 07
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SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

293Schimek Franz SSVK S1 148 145 0 0 0 01

284Kopinits Benno SSVK S1 144 140 0 0 0 02

279Kakuska Robert PSV S1 142 137 0 0 0 03

278Fabsics Kurt PSV S1 143 135 0 0 0 04

272Schuschnig Frieder SSVK S1 138 134 0 0 0 0 46 45 435

264Berger Walter SKH S1 134 130 0 0 0 06

254Traub Bernd SSVK S1 135 119 0 0 0 07

228Cletiu Marius PSV S1 126 102 0 0 0 08

185Wachter Mario SSVK S1 66 119 0 0 0 09
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SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

291Prinkel Kurt PSV S2 146 145 0 0 0 01

288Lager Herbert PSV S2 144 144 0 0 0 02

287Seidl Franz SSVK S2 146 141 0 0 0 0 49 46 463

287Heihs Christian SKH S2 146 141 0 0 0 0 46 50 454

286Zwurtschek Johann vereinslos S2 146 140 0 0 0 05

285Bogenreiter Franz SKH S2 145 140 0 0 0 06

281Sabitzer Manfred PSV S2 142 139 0 0 0 07

277Weiser Günter PSV S2 141 136 0 0 0 0 45 47 448

275Reisinger Thomas HSV S2 137 138 0 0 0 09

244Pichler Christian HSV S2 127 117 0 0 0 010

240Helscher Wolfgang PSV S2 135 105 0 0 0 011

226Koch Klaus SSVK S2 124 102 0 0 0 012
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SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

271Rieck Herbert HSV S3 141 130 0 0 0 0 44 45 411

269Schwarz Walter HSV S3 140 129 0 0 0 02

225Smolle Arnulf PSV S3 123 102 0 0 0 03
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SSVK Sportschützenverein Kellerberg ZVR: 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffen - Großkaliberbewerb 25m Samstag, 17. Juni 2023
Wiener Cup SSV-Kellerberg

MaxName Vorname Verein Klasse 150" 150" 150"Rang 20" 20" 20"

290Seidl Ricarda SSVK F 148 142 0 0 0 0 46 48 481

289Dorjbat Nyamjargal SSVK F 144 145 0 0 0 02

280Schuschnig Steffi SSVK F 139 141 0 0 0 03

272Krickl Sonja HSV F 137 135 0 0 0 0 48 41 464

271Felbermayer Heike SSVK F 139 132 0 0 0 0 45 47 405

262Sturm Brigitte PSV F 132 130 0 0 0 06
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